SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES Centrifuge Tubes
* Individually Wrapped & Sterile
c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free
S t e r i l e
c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free
S t e r i l e
Cat. # volume Packaging Price
85-7125 1 mL 500/Cs    79.95
85-7126 2 mL 500/Cs    83.95
85-7127 5 mL 200/Cs    39.95
85-7128 10 mL 200/Cs    39.95
85-7129 25 mL 200/Cs    79.95
85-7130 50 mL 100/Cs 129.95
Cat. # volume Packaging Price
71-1500-B 15 ml, Bag 500/Cs 85.95
71-1500-R 15 ml,  Racked 500/Cs 99.95
71-5000-B 50 ml, Bag 500/Cs 116.95
71-5000-R 50 ml, Racked 500/Cs 126.95
T I S S U E  C U L T U R E  P R O M O T I O N S
B UY   A N Y  3 ,  G E T  1  F R E E  ( M I X  &  M A T C H )
c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

229530 600 mL Vent Cap 5/Bag, 40/Cs 136.95
229540 850 mL Vent Cap 3/Bag, 18/Cs 187.95
Cat. # Description Packaging Price
Bottle-Top Filters Only
229715 150 ml, PES, 0.22 µm 1/Bag, 24/Cs 156.95
229716 250 ml, PES, 0.22 µm 1/Bag, 24/Cs 178.95
229717 500 ml, PES, 0.22 µm 1/Bag, 24/Cs 210.95
229718 1000 ml, PES, 0.22 µm 1/Bag, 24/Cs 340.95
229711 150 ml, PES, 0.45 µm 1/Bag, 24/Cs 156.95
229712 250 ml, PES, 0.45 µm 1/Bag, 24/Cs 178.95
229713 500 ml, PES, 0.45 µm 1/Bag, 24/Cs 210.95
229714 1000 ml, PES, 0.45 µm 1/Bag, 24/Cs 340.95
229732 250 ml, Nylon, 0.45 µm 1/Bag, 24/Cs 207.95
229733 500 ml, Nylon, 0.45 µm 1/Bag, 24/Cs 244.95
Complete Units with Receiver Bottles
71-PES-150-10 150 ml, PES, 0.10 µm 1/Bag, 12/Cs 96.95
71-PES-250-10 250 ml, PES, 0.10 µm 1/Bag, 12/Cs 109.95
71-PES-500-10 500 ml, PES, 0.10 µm 1/Bag, 12/Cs 127.95
71-PES-1000-10 1000 ml, PES, 0.10 µm 1/Bag, 12/Cs 209.95
71-PES-150-22 150 ml, PES, 0.22 µm 1/Bag, 12/Cs 96.95
71-PES-250-22 250 ml, PES, 0.22 µm 1/Bag, 12/Cs 109.95
71-PES-500-22 500 ml, PES, 0.22 µm 1/Bag, 12/Cs 128.95
71-PES-1000-22 1000 ml, PES, 0.22 µm 1/Bag, 12/Cs 209.95
71-PES-150-45 150 ml, PES, 0.45 µm 1/Bag, 12/Cs 109.95
71-PES-250-45 250 ml, PES, 0.45 µm 1/Bag, 12/Cs 124.95
71-PES-500-45 500 ml, PES, 0.45 µm 1/Bag, 12/Cs 149.95
71-PES-1000-45 1000 ml, PES, 0.45 µm 1/Bag, 12/Cs 239.95
c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free
S t e r i l e
VACUUM FILTRATION